
CENTER MAP

TANGER OUTLETS SAVANNAH
200 Tanger Outlet Boulevard  |  Pooler, GA  31322
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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

355 American Eagle | Aerie (912) 450-3323

541 Ann Taylor Factory Store (912) 450-0260

517 Banana Republic Factory (912) 450-1563

721 BoldSoul Boutique (912) 450-0098

327 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (912) 450-9440

605 Chico's Outlet (912) 988-4260

371 Claire's (912) 450-0330

609 Clarks Outlet (912) 450-0299

697 Coach (912) 450-9393

375 Columbia Factory Store (912) 988-4274

761 Crocs (912) 450-2202

191 Forever 21 (912) 450-0255

341 Francesca's (912) 226-4569

101 H&M (855) 466-7467

451 Hot Topic (912) 450-0744

321 Huk (912) 475-4652

337 J.Crew Factory (912) 450-6333

689 Jared Vault (912) 450-5252

309 Johnston & Murphy (912) 450-1114

271 Kate Spade New York (912) 450-1340

311 Lane Bryant Outlet (912) 450-0390

481 Levi's Outlet (912) 450-1392

363 Lids (912) 450-0399

531 Loft Outlet

339 Michael Kors (912) 450-9337

710 Nike Factory Store (912) 450-6444

359 Oakley (912) 450-3222

645 Off Broadway Shoe Warehouse (912) 450-1250

899 Old Navy Outlet (912) 450-6289

781 Palmetto Moon (912) 330-3133

687 Pandora (912) 450-1510

291 Polo Ralph Lauren (912) 450-9966

681 Puma Outlet (912) 400-8570

821 Rue21 (912) 450-1599

445 Simply Southern (912) 450-0040

221 Spartina 449 (912) 450-0449

397 Sunglass Hut (912) 450-5115

637 Sunglass Hut (912) 450-0932

356 Sunglass World (912) 450-1222

301 Talbots Outlet (912) 330-4107

497 Tommy Hilfiger (912) 450-0470

619 Torrid (912) 450-0735

251 Vera Bradley (912) 450-9030

210 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (912) 450-9253

369 Zumiez (912) 450-9001

APPAREL

351 Abercrombie & Fitch (912) 450-3531

621 Adidas (912) 348-8280

671 All Star Elite

355 American Eagle | Aerie (912) 450-3323

541 Ann Taylor Factory Store (912) 450-0260

631 Asics (912) 450-0240

517 Banana Republic Factory (912) 450-1563

499 Bellavita Gowns (912) 933-8071

721 BoldSoul Boutique (912) 450-0098

281 Boss Outlet (323) 250-4781

327 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (912) 450-9440

361 Charlotte Russe Outlet (912) 450-0600

605 Chico's Outlet (912) 988-4260

697 Coach (912) 450-9393

375 Columbia Factory Store (912) 988-4274

521 Express Factory Outlet (912) 988-4118

191 Forever 21 (912) 450-0255

341 Francesca's (912) 226-4569

511 Gap Factory (912) 450-1515

729 Grunt Style (912) 785-0578

101 H&M (855) 466-7467

657 Hanesbrands (912) 450-0333

451 Hot Topic (912) 450-0744

321 Huk (912) 475-4652

337 J.Crew Factory (912) 450-6333

309 Johnston & Murphy (912) 450-1114

271 Kate Spade New York (912) 450-1340

311 Lane Bryant Outlet (912) 450-0390

611 Lee | Wrangler (743) 249-9100

481 Levi's Outlet (912) 450-1392

363 Lids (912) 450-0399

531 Loft Outlet

289 Lucky Brand Jeans (912) 450-9119

365 Maurices (912) 450-4005

339 Michael Kors (912) 450-9337

710 Nike Factory Store (912) 450-6444

359 Oakley (912) 450-3222

899 Old Navy Outlet (912) 450-6289

781 Palmetto Moon (912) 330-3133

291 Polo Ralph Lauren (912) 450-9966

681 Puma Outlet (912) 400-8570

821 Rue21 (912) 450-1599

445 Simply Southern (912) 450-0040

357 Skechers (912) 450-0707

221 Spartina 449 (912) 450-0449

301 Talbots Outlet (912) 330-4107

639 The Uniform Outlet (912) 450-4440

497 Tommy Hilfiger (912) 450-0470

619 Torrid (912) 450-0735

495 Under Armour (912) 330-2156

601 Victoria's Secret (912) 988-4444

369 Zumiez (912) 450-9001

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

677 Carter's Babies and Kids (912) 450-0720

375 Columbia Factory Store (912) 988-4274

511 Gap Factory (912) 450-1515

101 H&M (855) 466-7467

657 Hanesbrands (912) 450-0333

451 Hot Topic (912) 450-0744

337 J.Crew Factory (912) 450-6333

343 Janie & Jack (912) 450-1501

481 Levi's Outlet (912) 450-1392

365 Maurices (912) 450-4005

710 Nike Factory Store (912) 450-6444

899 Old Navy Outlet (912) 450-6289

675 OshKosh B'gosh (912) 450-0720

291 Polo Ralph Lauren (912) 450-9966

821 Rue21 (912) 450-1599

497 Tommy Hilfiger (912) 450-0470

495 Under Armour (912) 330-2156

ENTERTAINMENT

589 Children's Museum of Pooler (912) 307-9503

FOOD

498 Auntie Anne's (912) 450-5355

372 Byrds Famous Cookies (912) 355-1716

635 Great American

Cookies/Pretzelmaker

(912) 450-4600

709 Krispy Kreme (912) 450-0450

200 Metro Diner (912) 228-5628

811 One Last Taco

Nearby Panda Express (912) 450-9997

791 Peach Cobbler Factory (912) 561-6697

871 Pepper Palace (912) 450-0281

131 Rise Pies Handcrafted Pizza (912) 450-5200

789 River Street Sweets Savannah's

Candy Kitchen

(912) 450-9919

FOOTWEAR

621 Adidas (912) 348-8280

711 Ariat

631 Asics (912) 450-0240

327 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (912) 450-9440

361 Charlotte Russe Outlet (912) 450-0600

609 Clarks Outlet (912) 450-0299

697 Coach (912) 450-9393

441 Colakicks (912) 401-6298

375 Columbia Factory Store (912) 988-4274

761 Crocs (912) 450-2202

667 Famous Footwear Outlet (912) 348-6395

451 Hot Topic (912) 450-0744

309 Johnston & Murphy (912) 450-1114

439 Journeys (912) 450-1017

365 Maurices (912) 450-4005

710 Nike Factory Store (912) 450-6444

645 Off Broadway Shoe Warehouse (912) 450-1250

899 Old Navy Outlet (912) 450-6289

781 Palmetto Moon (912) 330-3133

681 Puma Outlet (912) 400-8570

431 Rack Room Shoes (912) 450-1257

821 Rue21 (912) 450-1599

357 Skechers (912) 450-0707

347 Sperry (912) 737-3793

301 Talbots Outlet (912) 330-4107

619 Torrid (912) 450-0735

495 Under Armour (912) 330-2156

369 Zumiez (912) 450-9001

SPECIALTY

861 All Migh-Tea Boba Shop (912) 346-5421

673 As Seen on TV (912) 450-1172

489 Bath & Body Works (912) 450-2232

485 Box Lunch

651 CBD American Shaman (912) 450-0980

441 Colakicks (912) 401-6298

790 Dave & Busters

765 Direct Tools (912) 561-5857

353 Fragrance Outlet (912) 450-1421

398 Fragrance Outlet (912) 450-5430

121 Gadgets Toys & More

727 Hollywood Heroes &
Villains

New (843) 455-1030

321 Huk (912) 475-4652

579 Interstate Sports

653 Just Peachy

363 Lids (912) 450-0399

717 Lids U (912) 330-4015

220 Mountain High Outfitters

781 Palmetto Moon (912) 330-3133

871 Pepper Palace (912) 450-0281

385 Queen Spa Nails (912) 450-3111

437 Spencer's (912) 450-0990

561 Travelpro Luggage Outlet (912) 450-0420

399 Tumi (912) 450-0711

373 Xcell Wireless (912) 450-6010


